AIR RESERVOIR

2,34,5
78
;
/
1112

NO. PART NO. QTy. DESCRIPTION NO. PART NO. QrTy. DESCRIPTION
1 7-880-000241 1 Air Reserveir 34L
2 7-304-000013 2 Mounting Band
3 7045202 4 Screw M8 x 25LG
4 7066537 4 Washer Plain M8
5 7069201 6 Nut M8
6 7-926-001994 1 Drain Valve
7 7-443-991043 1 Tee Adaptor
8 8360283 1 Test Point Adaptor
9 7-443-990998 2 Tee Adaptor
10 "7-445-120850 2 Reducing Bushing
11 7091205 2 Bolt M8 x 90LG
12 7067115 2 Spring Washer M8

6-880-990271

Issue No.

02




